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                首頁
                >ATM-0020>規格書列表
                

            

            
                	零件編號	下載&訂購	功能描述	制造商&上傳企業	LOGO
	ATM-0020
	文件：345.15 Kbytes
Page：3 Pages


	ELECTRICALLY CONDUCTIVE DIE ATTACH ADHESIVE
	etc2List of Unclassifed Manufacturers
etc2未分類制造商

	

	AIM-BCRS-0020
	文件：2.01024 Mbytes
Page：9 Pages


	10.1 Medical Grade Tablet with Qualcomm? Snapdragon? 660

Features
?EquippedwithDeviceOn/iServicesoftwareforremotedevicemanagement
?QualcommSDA660withAndroid10
?10.1Full-HDcapacitivetouchscreendesignedwithscratch-resistant
Corning?Gorilla?Glass
?Supportsglovemodeandstyluswithpalmdetectiontoexpandusability
?Integra
	ADVANTECHAdvantech Co., Ltd.
研華研華科技

	

	AIM-BCRS-0020
	文件：1.95866 Mbytes
Page：6 Pages


	8 Industrial-Grade Tablet with Qualcomm? Snapdragon? 660 Processor, Android 12 with Android Enterprise Recommended

Features
?Qualcomm?Snapdragon?660processorwithAndroid12andAndroid
EnterpriseRecommendedcertification
?8industrial-gradeLCDwith1920x1200resolution,400-nitbrightness,and
upto12,000hoursMTBF
?Projectedcapacitivetouchscreenwithscratch-resistantCorning?Gorilla?
Glas
	ADVANTECHAdvantech Co., Ltd.
研華研華科技

	

	AIM-BCRS-0020
	文件：1.82043 Mbytes
Page：8 Pages


	10.1 Medical-Grade Tablet with Intel? Atom? Processor and PCAP Touchscreen

Features
?EquippedwithDeviceOn/iServicesoftwareforremotedevicemanagement
?Intel?Atom?processorwithsupportforbothWindowsandAndroidOS
?10.1fullHDprojectedcapacitivetouchscreenwithscratch-resistant
Corning?Gorilla?Glass
?Supportsactivestyluspen,glovedoperation,
	ADVANTECHAdvantech Co., Ltd.
研華研華科技

	

	AMCC0020
	文件：949.92 Kbytes
Page：4 Pages


	AMCC Series Cut Core FINEMET? F3CC Series Cut Core
	ETCList of Unclassifed Manufacturers
未分類制造商

	

	AT-0020-XJ
	文件：255.96 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	12.5 x 4.5 mm Crystal
	TAITIENTAITIEN ELECTRONICS
泰藝泰藝電子股份有限公司

	

	AWG0020
	文件：581.5 Kbytes
Page：13 Pages


	30 ~ 4000 MHz Wide-band Gain Block Amplifier MMIC
	ASB
Advanced Semiconductor Business Inc.

	

	AWG0020E
	文件：690.28 Kbytes
Page：15 Pages


	30 ~ 4000 MHz Wide-band Gain Block Amplifier MMIC
	ASB
Advanced Semiconductor Business Inc.

	

	BAL-0020SLG
	文件：543.65 Kbytes
Page：7 Pages


	SURFACE-MOUNT BROADBAND BALUN
	MARKIMICROWAVEMarki Microwave
馬基馬基微波

	

	BUS0020
	文件：170.65 Kbytes
Page：3 Pages


	Ultrasonic Sensors
	BalluffBalluff Korea Ltd.
巴魯夫巴魯夫自動化（上海）有限公司

	

	C0020
	文件：1.75397 Mbytes
Page：27 Pages


	PUSH-IN fittings, metric

Technicalfeatures
Medium:
Compressedair
Operatingpressure:
10bar(145psi)max.
Vacuum:
750mmofHg
Threadsizes:
M5,M6,1/8,1/4,3/8and1/2
ISOG,ISORcandISOR
Ambient/Mediatemperature:
-20°C...+60°C(-4...140°F)
Tubesizes:
4,6,8,10,12,16mm
Tubingtypes:
PA
	NORGRENNorgren Ltd
諾冠

	



            

		
        
            
                詳細參數

            

            	型號：ATM-0020

	功能描述：ELECTRICALLY CONDUCTIVE DIE ATTACH ADHESIVE 



            

        

        
            	供應商	型號	品牌	批號	封裝	庫存	備注	價格
	深圳市瑞智芯科技有限公司
	ATM0154B1
	ZETTLER
	19+
	
	6
	只做原裝
	詢價
	貿澤芯城（深圳）電子科技有限公司
	ATM0205NB
	N/A
	2021+
	SOP-8
	5000
	原廠授權代理,海外優勢訂貨渠道?？商峁┐罅繋齑?詳
	詢價
	標準國際(香港)有限公司
	ATM0240B9-DEMO
	ZETTLER
	1317
	
	1
	公司優勢庫存 熱賣中!
	詢價
	深圳市得捷芯城科技有限公司
	ATM030A0X3-SRHZ
	ABB
	2020+
	NA
	2000
	原廠渠道 免費送樣
	詢價
	深圳市艾宇欣科技有限公司
	ATM030A0X3-SRHZ
	GE
	1935+
	N/A
	80
	加我qq或微信，了解更多詳細信息,體驗一站式購物
	詢價
	深圳市科雨電子有限公司
	ATM030A0X3-SRHZ
	GE
	20+
	電源模塊
	335
	就找我吧!--邀您體驗愉快問購元件!
	詢價
	深圳市易訊博科技有限公司
	ATM030A0X3-SRHZ
	GE
	22+
	NA
	80
	加我QQ或微信咨詢更多詳細信息,
	詢價
	深圳市光華微科技有限公司
	ATM0320
	ALLYSEM
	23+
	SOT523
	57000
	原裝正品現貨
	詢價
	深圳市宇創芯科技有限公司
	ATM0320
	ALLYSEM
	22+
	SOT-523
	9600
	原裝現貨,優勢供應,支持實單!
	詢價
	深圳市驚羽科技有限公司
	ATM0320
	ALLYSEM
	2425+/2627+
	SOT-523
	57500
	一一有問必回一特殊渠道一有長期訂貨一備貨HK倉庫
	詢價


        

        更多ATM-0020供應商
            更新時間2024-3-7 15:00:00
        

        
          
            相關規格書

            更多
          

          	ATM-0031
	ATM-0055
	ATM-0068
	ATM-0087
	ATM-0093
	ATM014
	ATM020A0X3-SRZ
	ATM0280D7
	ATM030A0X3-SRH
	ATM030A0X3-SRPH
	ATM030A0X3-SRZ
	ATM0350D6
	ATM0350D7-TDEMO-606825
	ATM1/2
	ATM-10
	ATM-100-CLIP
	ATM-10N
	ATM12
	ATM128
	ATM-136
	ATM-1416
	ATM-15
	ATM-15LP
	ATM16DS-HCS
	ATM2
	ATM2/10
	ATM-20
	ATM-20RLD
	ATM2400C-J28
	ATM2412B
	ATM2412B-FLW-FFW-M
	ATM2412B-FLW-XFW-M
	ATM2412B-FL-YFW-M
	ATM2412B-NLW-BFW-M
	ATM25
	ATM-250
	ATM-25RLD
	ATM-2LP
	ATM3
	ATM3224C
	ATM36NBD1TR
	ATM-3LP
	ATM-3RLD
	ATM-4
	ATM-410


        


        
          
            相關庫存

	        更多
          

          	ATM-0052
	ATM-0059
	ATM-0073
	ATM-0089
	ATM-0116
	ATM020A0X3-SR
	ATM020A0X43-SR
	ATM030A0X3-SR
	ATM030A0X3-SRHZ
	ATM030A0X3-SRPHZ
	ATM0350D21
	ATM0350D7-T
	ATM04-08PA
	ATM10
	ATM-100
	ATM-10LP
	ATM-10RLD
	ATM-1204
	ATM12DS-GCB
	ATM-1402
	ATM15
	ATM-1506
	ATM-15RLD
	ATM-1700
	ATM-2
	ATM20
	ATM-20LP
	ATM2400C
	ATM2400C-J57
	ATM2412B-FLW-FFW
	ATM2412B-FLW-XFW
	ATM2412B-FL-YFW
	ATM2412B-NLW-BFW
	ATM2412B-NLW-FFW
	ATM-25
	ATM-25LP
	ATM2IB0-TDSU
	ATM-2RLD
	ATM-3
	ATM3224C-NC-FTH
	ATM38E-BD8035
	ATM3PS-CKIT
	ATM4
	ATM41
	ATM41BK
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